
Athens County Children 
Services
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ACCS Residential Cost Trends 2014 - 2025

Residential
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ACCS IV-E FCM Revenue & Placement Costs Expense Data

Total Placement Costs Title IV-E FCM Revenue
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ACCS 
Cash 
Flow  
w/Cap. 
Reserve 

421 
Beginning 
Balance 

Revenue Expenses 421 Ending 
Balance 

Capital Reserve 
Account Balance 

ACCS Cash 
Ending Balance 

2025 3,718,112.94   15,362,168.67   16,643,692.52   2,436,589.09   1,728,541.36   4,165,130.45  
2026 2,436,589.09   15,164,778.00   16,592,209.49  $1,009,157.60   1,728,541.36   2,737,698.96  

 


